1983 BLE Track & Field Champs

Senior Men

Event Position

100 M

200 M

400 M

800 M

1500 M

5000m

110 M Hurs

400 M H

3000 M Chase

10000 m

3000 M Walk

High Jump

Pole vault

Long Jumg

Triple Jump

Shot Putt

Discus

Hammer
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Athlete

D O Connor
A Gough

JJ Barry

D O Connor
P Woods

K Finn

G Delaney
B Dunne

C Deverry
E Coughlan
R Flynn

B Jennings
F O Mara

T Moloney
M O Sullivan
J Tracey

D Taylor

R Carroll

R Miller

J Alexander
J Hally

K Currid

JJ Barry

G Horan

L O Brien

J Hartnett
K Stack

G Deegan
N Cusack
R Dooney

J Mc Donald
P Costelloe

B O Callaghan

B Thierffelder
R Carey

D Murray

M Hyland

F Evers

J Hartnett

M Flody

S Carlin

B Oakes

J Stapleton
J Battles

J Mc Colgan
J Reynolds
P Quirke

P Hartigan
P Quirke

J Reynolds
M Nutty

D Hegarty

Club

Dundrum
Annadale
DCH
Dundrum
Clonliffe
Limerick
DCH

Sth Dublin
Ferbane
Metro
Longford
Crusaders
Limerick
Thurles
Leevale
Deise
Dundrum
Donore
Crusaders
Annadale
Crusaders
South Dublin
DCH
Leevale
Midleton
St Finbarrs
North Cork
Deise
Limerick
DCH
Slaneyside
Mullingar
St Andrews
St Finbarrs
DCH
Leevale

St Laurence
Crusaders
Midleton
Lisnagarvey
Finn Valley
KCH

DCH
Limerick
Stabane
Annadale
Crusaders
Limerick
Crusaders
Annadale
Clonliffe
Civil Service

Performance

10.8
10.98
11.15
21.25
22.06
222
47.8
48.2
48.7
1.48.34
1.49.4
1.49.94
3.44.11
3.45.47
3.46.28
13.46.27
13.55.79
14.00.21
15.93
16.27
16.79
51.96
52.87
53.47
8.39.65
8.44.72
8.49.51
29.20.87
29.27.34
29.3
13.09.82
13.46.75
14.43.71
2.16
2.08
2.08
4.30
4.30
4.10
7.13
6.93
6.86
14.33
14.08
13.92
16.21
16.19
15.86
47.34
47.22
44.18
66.80



2
3
Javelin 1
2
3
56 Ibs Height 1
2
3
56 Ibs Distance 1
2
3
100 M Chair 1
2
3

Senior Women

100 M 1
2
3
200 M 1
2
3
400 M 1
2
3
800 m 1
2
3
1500 M 1
2
3
100 M Hurs 1
2
3
400 M Hurs 1
2
3
High Jump 1
2
3
Long Jumg 1
2
3
Shot Putt 1
2
3
Discus 1
2
3
Javelin 1
2
3
3000 M 1
2
3

S Egan

C Mc Cullagh
K Mc Brearty
H Southern
B Mc Carron
J O Connell
L Nolan

T Twomey

J O Connell
L Nolan

T Twomey
G O Rourke
K Breen

D Buckley

M Walsh

S costelloe
M Amond
M Walsh

M Parr

E Kananagh
C O Shea
P Walsh

M Parr

A Morrison
A Molloy

M Mc Kenna
M Joyce

R Smith

C Murphy
O Burke

N Morrissey
P Cash

M Barnwell
M Parr

C Maher

B Corrigan
J Stokes

B Tierney
M Coogan
K Glavin

J Stokes

M Walton
P Walsh

M Barrett
P Walsh
M Walton
M Whelan
B Walsh

J Murray

D Shakespeare

R Joyce
A Hilliard
M Kelly

Donore
Crusaders
Sth Donegal
St Laurence O Toole
Annadale
Marian
Bandon
Bandon
Marian
Bandon
Bandon
18.21
19.60
21.25

Crusaders
Dundrum
St Laurence O Toole
Crusaders
Sth Dublin
Tinrtland
Crusaders
Dundrum
Sth Dublin
Crusaders
Longford
DCH
Westport
Sparta
Limerick
Limerick
Nenagh
Glen Abbey
Crusaders
Sth Dublin
Nenagh
DCH
Fethard
Nenagh
St Laurence O Toole
Midleton
Fethard
Crusaders
Waterford
Loughrea
Waterford
Crusaders
Levitstown
Limerick
St Peters
Sth Dublin
Westport
St Brigids
Rathnew

66.33
61.44
58.08
56.62
54.10
4.63
4.47
412
8.64
8.18
8.04

12.32
12.60
12.73
24.16
24.44
24.87
53.92
54.76
55.70
2.06.58
2.07.09
2.08.49
4.18.9
4.22.5
4.22.3
13.93
14.62
14.95
58.52
61.58
63.07
1.70
1.65
1.65
5.77
5.55
5.37
16.19
13.90
12.91
54.26
46.82
43.94
45.64
42.82
42.56
9.13.15
9.30.47
9.33.24



D Mc Daid Letterkenny 2.19.08

K O Dwyer Clonliffe 2.22.44
B Gallagher Roscommon H 2.22.51
M Walsh Leevale 2.23.00
M Potter California 2.24.00
T Kearns Kettering Town 2.26.39
G O Neill Appollo 2.29.52
T Hughes Ballinascreen 2,33.5
P Dolan Clydsedale H 2.34.07
P Doherty Letterkenny 2.34.28
T Kydd Ballinascreen 2.52.11
M Murphy Dundrum 2.55.42
N Logan Limerick 2.57.33
L O Donoghoe Leevale 3.02.1
H Stewart Letterkenny 3.08.51
1 2 3 Guest 4 5 6
K Atkinsor B Curtin S Carlin  J Garner J L Tierney | Condron M Hyland
Stoke Crusaders Finn Valley Haringey Nenagh  Ballymena St Laurence
11.37 11.85 11.83 11.77 12.25 12.39 12.25
7.1 6.75 6.78 6.45 6.42 6.36 5.71
11.26 13.18 11.06 11.01 9.22 11.28 9.75
1.85 1.91 ?? 1.73 1.7 1.73 1.6
49.32 51.49 50.66 51.48 51.37 55.36 51.72
15.73 16.25 17.03 16.73 16.83 19.3 17.01
36.96 40.04 37.42 29.3 29.3 34.52 28.4
4.1 3.9 3.4 3.8 3.4 3.6 3.9

53.9 56.54 40.92 50.78 34.04 50.16 36.02
4.33.98 4.33.17 43294 43325 42276 4.26.95 4.26.95

7144 7052 6410 6329 5776 5740 5650
PB
M Sheridan Slaneyside 5421 PB
K Mc Brerety South Donegal 5389
M O Rourke Raheny 5112
G Horan Leevale 4892
V Claffey Ferbane 4577

M Adams Tullamore 4374



Guest 1 2 3 4 5 6
Val Kelly Mary Lucy Daena Margaret Marion Eimar
Stoke Barrett Moore Herron Concannor Smith Moran
Loughrea Sth Dublin Finn Valley DCH Ferbane Nenagh
15.44 16.62 15.94 19.63 18.22 17.46 18.9
1.66 1.63 1.63 1.4 1.51 1.4 1.48
10.79 12.14 8.87 7.04 8.46 7.73 7.16
27 27.73 26.61 28.9 28.67 30 28.63
5.68 5.51 5.34 4.96 4.78 4.61 4.87
27.48 30.62 26.26 31.18 20.7 28.1 23.42
22542 23346 22429 2398 2.56.29 25487 2.59.46
5032 4847 4756 3749 3699 3616 3578
PB PB 1st Junior 2nd Junior
1983 BLE Cross Country at Rathkeale
Senior Men
1 D Taylor Dundrum 39.07
2 J Tracey Deise 39.20
3 J Kiernan Clonliffe 39.44
4 B Quinn Deise 39.49
5 J Woods LiveropQOl 40.01
6 N Harvey Clonliffe 40.08
7 R Costelloe Limerick 40.13
8 R Dooney Dundrum 40.22
9 R Tracey Deise 40.39
10 L Lenihan Riocht 40.40
Teams Interclub
1 Deise 32
2 Clonliffe 53
3 Limerick 70
4 Metro 179
5 St Finbarrs 191
6 Liffey Valley 214
Senior Women
1 L Mc Grillen DCHB 18.14
2 D Nagle DCHA 18.22
3 G Hickey DCHA 18.40
4 M Martin Tipperary 18.42
5 E Kenny DCHA 18.47
6 A Hilliard St Brigids 18.49
7 M Cotter Riocht 19.00
8 S Tracey DCHB 19.15
9 N Logan Limerick 19.18
10 M Kelly Rathnew 19.25
Teams Inter Club
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Junior Men

Teams

QOUWoNOOCOPR~WN =

—_

OOk WN =

D Dunne
L O Reagan
J Wallace

P O Callaghan

B Lacey

C O Riordan
P Mc Caffrey
GMc Grath
S Mc Guirk
D Dunlea

Inter Club

Clonliffe
Leevale
Dundrum
Donore
Metro
Pearse

Junior Women

Teams
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T moloney
U Noctor
M Martin

N Carmody
M Dorney
C Mullins
M Foy

P English

J Dorney

E Murphy

Inter Club

Mullingar

Castlebar

Thurles Crokes

Slaneyside
ST Senans
Limerick

Clonliffe
Leevale
Midleton
Solihull

St Senan
North Cork
Annadale
Bray
Clonliffe
Leevale

49
71
106
118
151
163

at Kilmacow

St Senans
DCH
Tipperary
Galway Hrs
Tipperary
Westmeath
Dublin
Tipperary
Tipperary
Kildare

54
86
97
132
141
150

24.2
24.36
24.38
24.43
24.46
25.05
25.18
25.31
25.32
25.33

12.10
12.24
12.27
12.36
12.40
12.48
12.49
12.50
12.51



